
Serial 
No.

College Roll 
No.

Admission 
Date

Student Name Father Name Gender Qualfication

1 2001 09/09/2019 PRIYANKA RAJENDER 
SINGH

Female Graduation

2 2002 09/09/2019 SUNITA RAMCHANDER Female Graduation

3 2003 09/09/2019 ASHWANI 
KUMARI

RAM DHAN Female Graduation

4 2004 09/09/2019 KM KOMAL 
DANGI

NARENDRA 
SINGH

Female Graduation

5 2005 09/09/2019 SARVESH RAJBIR SINGH Male Graduation

6 2006 09/09/2019 MONIKA KITAB SINGH Female Graduation

7 2007 09/09/2019 SUPRIYA RAM KISHAN Female Post 
Graduation

8 2008 09/09/2019 KIRAN NARESH 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

9 2009 09/09/2019 POOJA RANI JAI PARKASH Female Graduation

10 2010 09/09/2019 POOJA DHARMBIR 
SINGH

Female Graduation

11 2011 09/09/2019 SONIA SATISH 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

12 2012 10/09/2019 JYOTI JAGMAHENDE
R SINGH

Female Post 
Graduation

13 2013 10/09/2019 ANKITA RAVINDER 
SINGH

Female Graduation

14 2014 10/09/2019 SANJEETA HARICHAND Female Post 
Graduation

15 2015 10/09/2019 MONIKA BALWAN 
SINGH

Female Graduation

16 2016 10/09/2019 HEM LATA 
THAKRAN

MANGTURAM 
THAKRAN

Female Graduation

17 2017 10/09/2019 SWEETY RAMESHWER Female Graduation

18 2018 10/09/2019 POOJA SURENDER 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

19 2019 10/09/2019 ANNU RAMKISHAN Female Graduation

20 2020 10/09/2019 VINEET 
KUMAR MALIK

MAHENDER 
SINGH MALIK

Male Graduation

21 2021 10/09/2019 KOMAL PHOOL 
KUMAR

Female Graduation



22 2022 10/09/2019 MANJU NARESH 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

23 2023 10/09/2019 REETU SHAMSHER  
SINGH

Female Graduation

24 2024 10/09/2019 RITU RANI ANAND Female Graduation

25 2025 10/09/2019 SURABHI BHAGIRATH Female Graduation

26 2026 10/09/2019 JAYANT KULDEEP 
SINGH

Male Post 
Graduation

27 2027 10/09/2019 URVASHI RAJ PAL SINGH Female Graduation

28 2028 10/09/2019 DEEPIKA JAIBHAGWAN Female Graduation

29 2029 10/09/2019 SONU SATYAVIR Female Graduation

30 2030 10/09/2019 ANJU RAJU K.RAJU Female Graduation
31 2031 10/09/2019 RAGHAV 

KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

VINOD 
CHAUDHARY

Male Graduation

32 2032 10/09/2019 POOJA 
SHARMA

DHARAM 
SINGH 
SHARMA

Female Graduation

33 2033 10/09/2019 SINDHU 
VERMA

RAJ KUMAR 
VERMA

Female Post 
Graduation

34 2034 10/09/2019 DEEPA 
KUMARI SAHU

MANOJ SAHU Female Post 
Graduation

35 2035 10/09/2019 DHRITI GOGIA LALIT GOGIA Female Graduation

36 2036 10/09/2019 ANUSHREE 
SEHGAL

DINESH 
SEHGAL

Female Graduation

37 2037 10/09/2019 ADITI RAI U N RAI Female Post 
Graduation

38 2038 10/09/2019 ANKIT SINGH SULTAN 
SINGH

Male Graduation

39 2039 10/09/2019 GINNI 
KALYANI

PREM 
KALYANI

Female Post 
Graduation

40 2040 10/09/2019 MUSKAN JAIN SANJAY JAIN Female Graduation

41 2041 10/09/2019 DEEPTAKSHI 
GUPTA

VINAY GUPTA Female Graduation

42 2042 10/09/2019 JYOTIKA 
KAUSHIK

OM PRAKASH 
KAUSHIK

Female Graduation



43 2043 10/09/2019 LUBNA 
KHANOONI

SAQIB UDDIN 
KHANOONI

Female Post 
Graduation

44 2044 14/09/2019 RAKHI JOSHI RAM NIWAS 
JOSHI

Female Graduation

45 2045 18/09/2019 SHAIL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 
PANDEY

Female Graduation

46 2046 18/09/2019 RANJAN 
KUMAR

SATYENDRA 
SINGH

Male Graduation

47 2047 18/09/2019 RENU YADAV P C YADAV Female Graduation

48 2048 18/09/2019 MD 
MISBAHUZZA
MAN

MD 
QUAMRUZZA
MAN

Male Graduation

49 2049 18/09/2019 PRIYANKA 
TOMER

SONVIR SINGH Female Post 
Graduation

50 2050 18/09/2019 AMARJEET 
KAUR HUNJAN

BALJIT SINGH 
HUNJAN

Female Post 
Graduation

51 2051 25/10/2019 JYOTI SAROHA RAJBIR 
SAROHA

Female Graduation

52 2052 18/09/2019 DIPTI DHAR SUBHASH 
DHAR

Female Graduation

53 2053 18/09/2019 PRATIBHA 
PANDEY

ASHOK NATH 
PANDEY

Female Post 
Graduation

54 2054 18/09/2019 DEEPAK 
PANDEY

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

Male Graduation

55 2055 18/09/2019 AMARJEET INDERJEET 
SINGH

Female Graduation

56 2056 18/09/2019 DIKSHA 
MARWAH

SANDESH 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

57 2057 18/09/2019 NISHA TIWARI HANUMANTH 
SHARAN 
TIWARI

Female Graduation

58 2058 18/09/2019 RAHUL 
SHARMA

RAM NIWAS 
SHARMA

Male Graduation

59 2059 18/09/2019 GEETIKA 
GOYAT

MAHAVIR 
SINGH GOYAT

Female Graduation

60 2060 18/09/2019 SONALI 
MADAN

NEERAJ 
MADAN

Female Graduation

61 2061 18/09/2019 SAKSHI KOHLI SANJEEV 
KOHLI

Female Graduation



62 2062 18/09/2019 KANIKA GARG SATISH 
KUMAR GARG

Female Graduation

63 2063 18/09/2019 MONICA 
SHARMA

VINOD 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

Female Graduation

64 2064 18/09/2019 SHEETAL SURESH 
KUMAR

Female Post 
Graduation

65 2065 18/09/2019 AKANKSHA 
SHUKLA

SANJAY 
SHUKLA

Female Graduation

66 2066 18/09/2019 SAURABHI 
KUMARI

BIRENDRA 
PRASAD

Female Post 
Graduation

67 2067 18/09/2019 PUJA GOEL VED PARKASH 
GOEL

Female Post 
Graduation

68 2068 18/09/2019 CHETNA 
SAPRA

SANJEEV 
KUMAR

Female Post 
Graduation

69 2069 18/09/2019 SUSHMA SITA RAM Female Graduation

70 2070 18/09/2019 BARKHA 
CHAWLA

NAVEEN 
CHAWLA

Female Graduation

71 2071 18/09/2019 KAJAL GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA Female Post 
Graduation

72 2072 18/09/2019 BHASKAR 
LAKWAD

MINTEE LAL 
MEENA

Male Graduation

73 2073 18/09/2019 MADAN LAL 
GURJAR

SANWAR MAL Male Post 
Graduation

74 2074 18/09/2019 DIMPLE 
BHATIA

VIRENDER 
KUMAR 
BHATIA

Female Graduation

75 2075 18/09/2019 PRINCE SINGH MAHENDER 
SINGH

Male Graduation

76 2076 18/09/2019 AAKSHI 
SAXENA

SUDHIR 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

77 2077 18/09/2019 MERINA SARFRAZ 
ALAM

Female Graduation

78 2078 18/09/2019 VAISHALI RAJ ASHOK 
KUMAR

Female Graduation

79 2079 18/09/2019 RUBINA MUNNA Female Graduation

80 2080 18/09/2019 ADITI MEHTA SUDHIR 
MEHTA

Female Graduation

81 2081 30/09/2019 SUMAN SUKHBIR Female Post 
Graduation

82 2082 05/10/2019 SAGAR DRALL YASHPAL 
SINGH

Male Graduation



83 2083 05/10/2019 KANCHAN 
MALA

BIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

Female Graduation

84 2084 05/10/2019 SWATI NAND KISHOR Female Graduation

85 2085 05/10/2019 SHIV RAJ MINTEE LAL 
MEENA

Male Graduation

86 2086 05/10/2019 RITU SILAK RAM Female Graduation

87 2087 05/10/2019 ARBIND 
KUMAR

ANIL MEHTA Male Graduation

88 2088 05/10/2019 ARCHANA JHA YOGENDER 
JHA

Female Post 
Graduation

89 2089 05/10/2019 ARCHANA 
KUMARI

TAP NARAYAN 
YADAV

Female Graduation

90 2090 05/10/2019 MAMTA 
ARORA

JAGDISH 
CHANDER 
ARORA

Female Post 
Graduation

91 2091 05/10/2019 MANSI 
CHUGH

A K CHUGH Female Post 
Graduation

92 2092 05/10/2019 JYOTI TEJPAL RANA Female Post 
Graduation

93 2093 05/10/2019 MOHD ZUBAIR ABDUL 
JABBAR

Male Graduation

94 2094 05/10/2019 KOMAL RAJA RAM Female Post 
Graduation

95 2095 05/10/2019 AASHNA 
YADAV

HARPAL 
YADAV

Female Graduation

96 2096 05/10/2019 ANITA KAJAU Female Post 
Graduation

97 2097 05/10/2019 KRITIKA BISHT PURAN SINGH 
BISHT

Female Post 
Graduation

98 2098 05/10/2019 RADHA 
KUMARI

JAGDISH 
PARSAD 
GUPTA

Female Graduation

99 2099 05/10/2019 TARANJEET 
KAUR

MANGAL 
SINGH

Female Post 
Graduation

100 2100 09/10/2019 MEENAL 
CHANANA

RAKESH 
CHANANA

Female Graduation



Total Marks 
Obt./Total 
Marks

Percentage

1804.00 / 
2400.00

75.17

1387.00 / 
2400.00

57.79

1452.00 / 
2400.00

60.50

1125.00 / 
2000.00

56.25

1391.00 / 
2400.00

57.96

1938.00 / 
3600.00

53.83

1165.00 / 
1875.00

62.13

1710.00 / 
2400.00

71.25

1497.00 / 
2400.00

62.38

1919.00 / 
2900.00

66.17

1914.00 / 
2900.00

66.00

2506.00 / 
3050.00

82.16

1839.00 / 
2900.00

63.41

1858.00 / 
2650.00

70.11

1285.00 / 
2400.00

53.54

923.00 / 
1800.00

51.28

875.00 / 
1800.00

48.61

725.00 / 
1200.00

60.42

1791.00 / 
2900.00

61.76

701.00 / 
1200.00

58.42

1782.00 / 
2900.00

61.45



1724.00 / 
2400.00

71.83

1249.00 / 
1800.00

69.39

644.00 / 
1200.00

53.67

1178.00 / 
1600.00

73.63

1129.00 / 
2000.00

56.45

2084.00 / 
3600.00

57.89

2050.00 / 
2900.00

70.69

2143.00 / 
2900.00

73.90

8.56 / 10.00 85.60
1940.00 / 
2600.00

74.62

1607.00 / 
2000.00

80.35

7.92 / 10.00 79.20

8.82 / 10.00 88.20

2081.00 / 
2700.00

77.07

7.63 / 10.00 76.30

8.70 / 10.00 87.00

5490.00 / 
8375.00

65.55

2048.00 / 
2650.00

77.28

2894.00 / 
3900.00

74.21

2230.00 / 
2900.00

76.90

6146.00 / 
8275.00

74.27



1501.00 / 
2200.00

68.23

2585.00 / 
3500.00

73.86

868.00 / 
1200.00

72.33

7.29 / 10.00 72.90

1515.00 / 
2700.00

56.11

3026.00 / 
5000.00

60.52

544.00 / 
1000.00

54.40

7.13 / 10.00 71.30

1640.00 / 
2600.00

63.08

987.00 / 
1700.00

58.06

1164.00 / 
1600.00

72.75

722.00 / 
1200.00

60.17

6.85 / 10.00 68.50

6.79 / 10.00 67.90

1809.00 / 
2600.00

69.58

1505.00 / 
2400.00

62.71

1122.00 / 
1750.00

64.11

2272.00 / 
3450.00

65.86

1256.00 / 
1920.00

65.42



760.00 / 
1200.00

63.33

1706.00 / 
2600.00

65.62

609.00 / 
900.00

67.67

1438.00 / 
2200.00

65.36

720.00 / 
1100.00

65.45

7.21 / 10.00 72.10

6.13 / 10.00 61.30

1347.00 / 
2000.00

67.35

1658.00 / 
2600.00

63.77

5.94 / 10.00 59.40

6.48 / 10.00 64.80

390.00 / 
600.00

65.00

617.00 / 
1200.00

51.42

1944.00 / 
2900.00

67.03

1681.00 / 
2400.00

70.04

686.00 / 
1200.00

57.17

796.00 / 
1150.00

69.22

1404.00 / 
2200.00

63.82

2769.00 / 
4000.00

69.23

1365.00 / 
2150.00

63.49

708.00 / 
1350.00

52.44



798.00 / 
1500.00

53.20

1453.00 / 
2400.00

60.54

6.24 / 10.00 62.40

949.00 / 
1600.00

59.31

470.00 / 
800.00

58.75

496.00 / 
800.00

62.00

3245.00 / 
5000.00

64.90

464.00 / 
800.00

58.00

2113.00 / 
3400.00

62.15

831.00 / 
1600.00

51.94

6.12 / 10.00 61.20

469.00 / 
800.00

58.63

1565.00 / 
2600.00

60.19

651.00 / 
1100.00

59.18

518.00 / 
800.00

64.75

508.00 / 
800.00

63.50

750.00 / 
1200.00

62.50

670.00 / 
1200.00

55.83


